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Produced in Italy

Scan for further
 information

Organic wholewheat

BREADSTICKS

FLAXSEED
Organic wholewheat

BREADSTICKS

FLAXSEED

The Joy of Real Food...

Hand twisted

Please note: the box you’re holding in your hand contains an important 
special ingredient – and that ingredient is joy.  

From pasta to pesto, sauces to spreads, risotto to red peppers in sunflower 
and extra virgin olive oil, everything we curate is carefully sourced from the 

finest organic artisan producers around the sunny shores of the 
Mediterranean with one aim in mind – to celebrate the joy of real food.

Oh snap, here’s something worth smiling about: 
Omega 3 rich flaxseed breadsticks.

Shh, it’s a secret, we’ve combined our crunchy traditional Italian 
breadsticks with the health benefits of Flaxseed, to create a delicious 

snack that likes you as much as you’ll like eating it! 
Share the love with friends. 

SNAP“Share the delight”

120gIT-BIO-007 EU / Non-EU Agriculture

Ingredients: wholewheat flour* (82%), extra virgin olive oil* (8.2%), sea 
salt, yeast. *From organic agriculture.
Allergy advice: for allergens see ingredients in bold.
May contain traces of sesame, soya, mustard, and lupin.
Storage: store in a cool, dry place.
Best before: see end of pack.Recycle Box.

“Please
Recycle me”

Produced in Italy for:
Organico Realfoods Limited,

Reading, RG64UP.  
www.organico.co.uk

Distributed in Australia by:             
First Ray, Suite 173/137 Cardigan St, 

Carlton, 3053 VIC

REAL food
for REAL
foodies

Energy / 
Value   
Fat
 of which saturates  
Carbohydrate 
 of which sugars
Protein
Salt
Sodium 
Omega 3

535kJ  / 
128kcal
3.9g
0.6g
17.7g
0.6g
3.9g
0.6g
240mg
0.4

Nutritional  value              per  30g            per 100g

1783kJ  / 
426kcal
13g
2.1g
59g
2.1g
13g
2.1g
840mg
1.2g

Servings per pack: 4. Serving size: 30g
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